General information about company

Scrip code 526981

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE402H01015

Name of the company

SHRI BAJRANG ALLIANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.28




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | cjags of securities (IX)
Category Category of - Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held | total no- of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ? 7 (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
I an an equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) ALBAC2 ’ Class eg: | Class % of
) ( ) X agy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24 5756880 5756880 63.97 5756880 5756880 | 63.97
Group
(B) Public 4102 3243120 3243120 36.03 3243120 3243120 | 36.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4126 9000000 9000000 100 9000000 9000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzjresd
. assuming full | [ockedin |PCOECOr Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares ! gorization of shares
otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I . Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
Lt Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of sa o f XIV
s;:(curl 1es (Xi) ?\‘{; 0"[ capital) (XD= | no. | total | No, | ©Ft0tal orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xai;r(a:)s (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.97 5756880
Group
B) Public 36.03 2992405 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8749285 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares :l?:i;ﬁ;d % of total no. of
Category & Name of 3 paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (V1) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
¢ held (V) (A+B+C2) 551 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu ) ¢ 1382569 1382569 | 15.36 1382569 1382569 | 15.36
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 18 4374311 4374311 48.6 4374311 4374311 | 48.6
Sub-Total (A)(1) 24 5756880 5756880 63.97 5756880 5756880 | 63.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 24 5756880 5756880 | 63.97 5756880 5756880 | 63.97
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(g capital up to Rs. 2 3887 1431820 1431820 | 1591 1431820 1431820 | 15.91
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holc_lmg_ nominal share 1 667353 667353 7.42 667353 667353 | 7.42
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 49 24623 24623 027 24623 24623 |0.27
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 27 977197 977197 10.86 977197 977197 |10.86
(m) Any Other (specify) 128 142127 142127 1.58 142127 142127 |1.58
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4102 3243120 3243120 36.03 3243120 3243120 | 36.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4102 3243120 3243120 36.03 3243120 3243120 | 36.03
(2y+B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4126 9000000 9000000 100 9000000 9000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4126 9000000 9000000 100 9000000 9000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . o, equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmaterialize

L . . R _ f 1 sa” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal 1ot of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+BC2) held held b) O (R It
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 15.36 1382569
(d) 48.6 4374311
(Sl‘;b'T"‘a' *) 63.97 5756880
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.97 5756880
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 1591 1186805 0 0 0
(h) 7.42 667353 0 0 0
(i) 0.27 24623 0 0 0
(1) 10.86 971497 0 0 0
(m) 1.58 142127 0 0 0
(54”)"'““‘1' ® 36.03 2992405 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.03 2992405 0 0 0
B)2)+B)(3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8749285
Total (A+B+C 100 8749285

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Narendra Goel

Anand Goel

Rajendra Goel

Dinesh Goel

Suresh Goel

Sandeep Goel

PAN (II)

ACZPG8042M

AHDPG5613K

ACZPG8043L

AHDPG5548F

ACZPG8045N

ACZPG8046R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

632700

349469

209900

69000

67800

53700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

632700

349469

209900

69000

67800

53700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.88

233

0.77

0.75

0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

632700

349469

209900

69000

67800

53700

Class eg:y

Total

632700

349469

209900

69000

67800

53700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.03

3.88

2.33

0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.88

233

0.77

0.75

0.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

632700

349469

209900

69000

67800

53700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1382569
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1382569
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1382569

Class eg:y

Total 1382569

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1382569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajendra Goel &
Sons

Jainarayan Hariram
Goel & Sons

Suresh Goel &
Sons

Narendra Goel &
Sons

Dinesh Goel &
Sons

Sandeep Goel &
Sons

Anand Goel &
Sons

PAN (II)

AAHHRS5611K

AADHI3713Q

AAMHS0350R

AADHNI1814Q

AADHD7775A

AAMHS0351Q

AAFHA6798G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

847500

566100

482400

391500

163500

89700

513400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

847500

566100

482400

391500

163500

89700

513400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

42

6.29

5.36

435

1.82

57

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

847500

566100

482400

391500

163500

89700

513400

Class eg:y

Total

847500

566100

482400

391500

163500

89700

513400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.42

6.29

5.36

435

1.82

57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.29

5.36

435

1.82

5.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

847500

566100

482400

391500

163500

89700

513400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suresh Goel &
Rajendra Goel

Suresh Goel &
Brothers

Hariram Goel &
Co.

Bajrang Rice Mill

Neeta Goel

Suman Goel

Ankita Goel

PAN (II)

ACZPG8045N

AAJFS6521M

AADFH3522M

AACFB5409]

ACZPG8041J

ACZPG8047Q

AHOPA2240B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

221100

131100

126100

101100

96200

419711

69500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

221100

131100

126100

101100

96200

419711

69500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5]

46

1.46

1.12

1.07

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

221100

131100

126100

101100

96200

419711

69500

Class eg:y

Total

221100

131100

126100

101100

96200

419711

69500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.46

1.46

1.4

1.12

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.12

1.07

4.66

0.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

221100

131100

126100

101100

96200

419711

69500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Category

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Kiran Goel

Aruna Goel

Sarla Goel

Rashmi Goel

PAN (II)

ACZPG8040K

AHDPG5550F

ACZPG8044P

ADBPG9627K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54200

49400

38000

13800

4374311

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

54200

49400

38000

13800

4374311

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54200

49400

38000

13800

4374311

Class eg:y

Total

54200

49400

38000

13800

4374311

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

48.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.42

0.15

48.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54200

49400

38000

13800

4374311

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atlanta Securities Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCAI1305M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

756500

756500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

756500

756500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

756500

756500

Class eg:y

Total

756500

756500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.41

8.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

756500

756500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pradeep Kumar Agrawal

Tanvi Jignesh Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEZPA2996L

AAFFD1519C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

226489

95350

321839

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

226489

95350

321839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

252

1.06

3.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

226489

95350

321839

Class eg:y

Total

226489

95350

321839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

3.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

226489

95350

321839

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







